
Boneless 

Traditional

Extra Sauce

SAUCES: BBQ, Buffalo, Honey Garlic, Sweet

Chili, Garlic Parmesan, Mango Habanero

RUBS: BBQ, Lemon Pepper

1.00

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Sandwich

Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Sandwich

Tater Tots

Texas Toast

5.25

5.25

3.00

2.25

TOPPINGS:  Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Red Onions, Green Peppers,
Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Jalapenos

Cheese

One Topping

Two Topping

Veggie

BBQ Chicken

Meat Lovers

Pepperoni Lovers

The Works

6.75

7.25

7.75

8.25

8.25

8.75

   -

   -

Personal

18.50

21.00

23.50

25.50

25.50

28.50

23.50

28.50

Family

10 Inch Cauliflower Gluten-Free @ 16 Inch Pricing

10

9.25

6

12.25

20

17.00

12

22.50

Garden Salad

Grilled or Fried Chicken Salad

6.50

9.75

DRESSINGS:  Ranch, Dijon Honey Mustard, Italian

Nachos & Cheese 

Nachos Grande 

Pretzel Bites

Soft Pretzel 

Breadsticks 

Chicken Tenders

Mini Corn Dogs 

Pickle Fries 

Mozzarella Sticks

French Fry & Tater Tot Platter

Nachos Grande Platter
Chili, cheese, jalapenos, tomato, onion,
green pepper, black olives, sour cream

Sampler Platter
Pretzel bites, chicken tenders, pickle
fries, mozzarella sticks

4.75

7.00

(10) 6.25 / (20) 11.00 

5.75

6.50

(2) 4.25 / (4) 8.00 / (16) 30.00

5.50

6.75

(5) 7.00 / (10) 13.00

19.00

21.00

27.00

7" 16"



Buffalo Chicken Sandwich
Grilled or fried chicken breast, tossed in a mild
buffalo sauce, served on a toasted brioche bun with
ranch dressing

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Grilled or fried chicken breast topped with melted
cheddar cheese, bacon, ranch dressing, served on a
toasted brioche bun

Patty Melt
One third pound seasoned all beef patty topped with
American cheese, sauteed onions, Thousand Island
dressing, served on Texas toast

Hoosier Tenderloin Sandwich
Pork loin dipped in buttermilk and deep fried, topped
with melted American cheese,
served on a toasted brioche bun

Grilled Cheese
Served on Texas toast with American cheese

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Grilled or fried chicken tossed in mild buffalo sauce,
lettuce, diced tomato, shredded cheddar cheese, with
ranch dressing

Chicken Bacon Wrap
Grilled or fried chicken, bacon, lettuce, diced tomato,
shredded cheddar cheese, with ranch dressing

CHEESE OPTIONS:  American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack

Fries or Tots

Cheese Fries or Tots

Chili Cheese Fries or Tots

Loaded Fries or Tots

Honey Garlic Fries

Onion Rings

Cup of Chili

 SM

3.00  

4.50   

5.50

5.50

5.00     

5.50 

5.50

Chocolate Chip Cookie

Funnel Cake Sticks

Brownie

(1) 2.00  (2) 3.50

6.00

3.00

Soft Drink

Siberian Chill

Bottled Water

Coffee

Hot Chocolate

(SM) 3.05 (MD) 3.70 (LG) 4.15

5.50

3.25

1.50

1.50

 LG

5.00

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

   -

11.75

12.25

11.25

12.50

7.00

11.50

11.75

Royal Cheeseburger

      Add ons: 

          Bacon

          Make It a Double

          Gluten Free Bun

Beyond Burger

All Beef Hot Dog

All Beef Chili Cheese Dog

10.25

1.00

3.00

2.00

12.25

6.50

7.75

Royal Jam Burger
One third pound seasoned all beef patty,
topped with pepper jack cheese, sauteed
onions, bacon, jalapenos, habanero bacon jam

12.00

Served with Caramel Sauce


