Breakfast

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Sandwich	5.25
Sausage, Egg, & Cheese Sandwich	5.25
Tater Tots	3.00
Texas Toast	2.25

Starters

Nachos Grande Platter

fries, mozzarella sticks

Sampler Platter

Chili, cheese, jalapenos, tomato, onion,

green pepper, black olives, sour cream

Pretzel bites, chicken tenders, pickle

Otartors			
Nachos & Cheese	4.75		
Nachos Grande	7.00		
Pretzel Bites	(10) 6.25 / (20) 11.00		
Soft Pretzel	5.75		
Breadsticks	6.50		
Chicken Tenders (2) 4.25 / (4) 8.00 / (16) 30.00			
Mini Corn Dogs	5.50		
Pickle Fries	6.75		
Mozzarella Sticks	(5) 7.00 / (10) 13.00		
French Fry & Tater Tot P	latter 19.00		

21.00

27.00

Pizza

TOPPINGS: Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon, Red Onions, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Jalapenos

	Personal	Family
	7"	16"
Cheese	6.75	18.50
One Topping	7.25	21.00
Two Topping	7.75	23.50
Veggie	8.25	25.50
BBQ Chicken	8.25	25.50
Meat Lovers	8.75	28.50
Pepperoni Lovers	\	23.50
The Works	-	28.50

10 Inch Cauliflower Gluten-Free @ 16 Inch Pricing





Wings

	10	20
Boneless	9.25	17.00
	6	12
Traditional	12.25	22.50
Extra Sauce	1.00	

SAUCES: BBQ, Buffalo, Honey Garlic, Sweet

Chili, Garlic Parmesan, Mango Habanero

RUBS: BBQ, Lemon Pepper

Salads

Garden Salad	6.50
--------------	------

Grilled or Fried Chicken Salad

9.75

DRESSINGS: Ranch, Dijon Honey Mustard, Italian

Sandwiches & Wraps

served w/ a side of fries

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich

Grilled or fried chicken breast, tossed in a mild buffalo sauce, served on a toasted brioche bun with ranch dressing

Chicken Bacon Ranch

12.25

11.75

Grilled or fried chicken breast topped with melted cheddar cheese, bacon, ranch dressing, served on a toasted brioche bun

Patty Melt

11.25

One third pound seasoned all beef patty topped with American cheese, sauteed onions, Thousand Island dressing, served on Texas toast

Hoosier Tenderloin Sandwich

12.50

Pork loin dipped in buttermilk and deep fried, topped with melted American cheese, served on a toasted brioche bun

Grilled Cheese

7.00

Served on Texas toast with American cheese

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

11.50

Grilled or fried chicken tossed in mild buffalo sauce, lettuce, diced tomato, shredded cheddar cheese, with ranch dressing

Chicken Bacon Wrap

11.75

Grilled or fried chicken, bacon, lettuce, diced tomato, shredded cheddar cheese, with ranch dressing

Burgers & Dogs

served w/ a side of fries

CHEESE OPTIONS: American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack

Royal Cheeseburger 10.25

Add ons:	
Bacon	1.00
Make It a Double	3.00
Gluten Free Bun	2.00
Beyond Burger	12.25
All Beef Hot Dog	6.50
All Beef Chili Cheese Dog	7.75
Royal Jam Burger	12.00

One third pound seasoned all beef patty, topped with pepper jack cheese, sauteed onions, bacon, jalapenos, habanero bacon jam



Sides

	SM	LG
Fries or Tots	3.00	5.00
Cheese Fries or Tots	4.50	
Chili Cheese Fries or Tots	5.50	
Loaded Fries or Tots	5.50	-
Honey Garlic Fries	5.00	
Onion Rings	5.50	
Cup of Chili	5.50	

Desserts

Chocolate Chip Cookie	(1) 2.00 (2) 3	3.50
Funnel Cake Sticks Served with Caramel Sauce		6.00
Brownie	(3.00

Refreshments

Soft Drink	(SM) 3.05 (MD) 3.70 (LG)	4.15
Siberian Chill		5.50
Bottled Water		3.25
Coffee		1.50
Hot Chocolate		1.50